List of Contributors

Frans P.M. Baar
Chris Blantern
René Bouwen

H. Peter Dachler
Stephen Fineman
Ronald E. Fry
Yiannis Gabriel
Kenneth Gergen
Mary Gergen
Barbara Gray

Dian Marie
Hosking

Johan Hovelynck

Nancy Koury King

Alexander J.J.A.
Maas

Arie Rip

Keijo Rdsdnen
Paul Salipante
Sandra Schruijer

Antonius [Jsselmonde, Rotterdam, f.baar@]laurens.nl
Interlogics, chris@inter-logics.net

University Leuven, rene.bouwen@psy.kuleuven.ac.be
University of St. Gallen, peter.dachler@unisg.ch
University of Bath, mnssf@management.bath.ac.uk
Case Western Reserve University, ronald.fry@case.edu
University of Bath, yg218@bath.ac.uk

Swarthmore College, kgergenl @swarthmore.edu
Penn State University, gv4@psu.edu

Penn State University, b9g@psu.edu

Utrecht University, d.m.hosking@uu.nl

Leuven University and Triagram Training and
Consulting, johan@triagram.be

Ohio Presbyterian Retirement Services,
nkking@juno.com

Erasmus University, Rotterdam, ajja.maas(@gmail.com

University of Twente, a.rip@utwente.nl
Aalto University, Keijo.Rasanen@hse.fi
Case Western Reserve University, pfs@case.edu

Utrecht University, s.g.l.schruijer@uu.nl



viii  List of Contributors

John Shotter
Chris Steyaert

Johannes H.
Stravers

Bart Van Looy

University of New Hampshire, jds@hypatia.unh.edu
University of St. Gallen, chris.steyaert@unisg.ch

Antonius IJsselmonde, Rotterdam,
h.stravers@]laurens.nl

Katholicke Universiteit Leuven, bart.vanlooy@econ.
kuleuven.ac.be



	List of Contributors



